Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
OTTICA RM
Cylindrical Designed Edge-Lit Running Man
FEATURES & BENEFITS

SUPPLEMENTAL TEXT
INDOOR
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES OPERATION LIGHT
SOURCE MOUNTING FACE OPTIONS2 PICTOGRAM
- - -
OT-RM Blank (AC only)
SP (Self-powered)
WC (Wall & Ceiling)
E (End)
L (LED) 0LR (Universal pictograms)
0 (No indicators)
L (Left indicator)
R (Right indicator)
D (Down indicator)
U (Up indicator)
UR (45° up right)
DR (45° down right)
UL (45° up left)
DL (45° down left)
 1 (Single)
12 (Double)
CC (custom colour - specify)
BA (Brushed aluminum finish)
PA (Polished aluminum finish)
UDC (Universal 6 - 24VDC)
90SP (90 min. emergency)
120SP (120 min. emergency)
AT (Auto-test, SP only)
OV (Oval shaped face)
-- -
NOTE: 1Two pictograms or 0LR must be ordered - specify;   2For a pictogram and“EXIT”or“SORTIE”text add“-E ”or“-S” after the pictogram nomenclature
OT-RM
Ottica Oval
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
OTTICA RM
Cylindrical Designed Edge-Lit Running Man
INDOOR
Ottica Oval
DIMENSIONS
C
B
End Mount
254mm
10”
51mm
2”
368mm
14 1/2”
A
E
C
F
B B
D
Wall & Ceiling Mount
318mm
12 1/2”
259mm
10 9/50”
259mm
10 9/50”
114mm
4 1/2”
114mm
4 1/2”
229mm
9”